



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-4-27 07:33 PM

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Victor Povzner Joshua Inglis	2001 2001	CAN	13.5	289.71
2.	Grigory Ivanov Gennadii Vagin	2001 2002	RUS	13.1	288.45
3.	Nikita Kryvopyshyn Illia Trushin	2001 2001	UKR	13.1	284.82
4.	Oliver Crompton Tyler Humphreys	2001 2003	GBR	13.1	278.22
5.	Alexandr Molchan Pavel Sayrytski	2002 2002	BLR	13.1	276.36
6.	Karl Schöne Vincent Wiegand	2001 2001	GER	13.1	276.27
7.	Cyprien Mennecier Jules Bouyer	2002 2002	FRA	12.8	258.69
8.	Sam Fricker Vladimir Rudenko	2002 2003	AUS	13.5	257.31
9.	Stefano Belotti Matteo Cafiero	2004 2005	ITA	12.5	233.94
10.	Clayton Chaplin Maxwell Miller	2003 2005	USA	12.6	229.44
11.	Juan Pablo Cortes Daniel Manuel	2004 2002	ESP	12.3	217.47
12.	Elias Petersen David Ekdahl	2003 2002	SWE	12.3	216.54
13.	Thibaud Bucher Aron Brun	2003 2002	SUI	12.5	215.37

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Povzner, Victor	CAN	401B	2.0	7.5	9.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		45.60	4.	13.5	289.71	
			Inglis, Joshua	101B	2.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5		49.20	1.	(94.80)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			60.45	2.	(155.25)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			64.26	2.	(219.51)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		70.20	1.	(289.71)		
2.	Ivanov, Grigory	RUS	201B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		47.40	1.	13.1	288.45	
			Vagin, Gennadii	403B	2.0	6.5	7.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		46.20	2.	(93.60)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0			63.90	1.	(157.50)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			61.20	3.	(218.70)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		69.75	2.	(288.45)		
3.	Kryvopyshyn, Nikita	UKR	401B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		45.60	4.	13.1	284.82	
			Trushin, Illia	201B	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		48.00	2.	(93.60)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			60.30	3.	(153.90)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			68.82	1.	(222.72)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	5.0		62.10	3.	(284.82)		
4.	Crompton, Oliver	GBR	201B	2.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		47.40	1.	13.1	278.22	
			Humphreys, Tyler	401B	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0		46.20	2.	(93.60)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			59.40	4.	(153.00)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			59.52	4.	(212.52)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		65.70	4.	(278.22)		
5.	Molchan, Alexandr	BLR	103B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		46.20	3.	13.1	276.36	
			Sayrytski, Pavel	201B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		46.20	5.	(92.40)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			57.60	6.	(150.00)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			59.40	6.	(209.40)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		66.96	5.	(276.36)		
6.	Schöne, Karl	GER	403B	2.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5		44.40	7.	13.1	276.27	
			Wiegand, Vincent	201B	2.0	6.5	5.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		40.80	8.	(85.20)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0			61.20	7.	(146.40)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			65.70	5.	(212.10)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		64.17	6.	(276.27)		
7.	Mennecier, Cyprien	FRA	201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		45.60	4.	12.8	258.69	
			Bouyer, Jules	103B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		45.60	6.	(91.20)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			59.40	5.	(150.60)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	4.0	4.0			53.01	7.	(203.61)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		55.08	7.	(258.69)			
8.	Fricker, Sam	AUS	103B	2.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		40.20	12.	13.5	257.31	
			Rudenko, Vladimir	403B	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		43.20	10.	(83.40)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			60.45	8.	(143.85)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			59.40	8.	(203.25)	
			5154B	3.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	3.5	4.5		54.06	8.	(257.31)		
9.	Belotti, Stefano	ITA	403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		43.20	10.	12.5	233.94	
			Cafiero, Matteo	301B	2.0	7.0	7.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	8.0	7.0		34.20	12.	(77.40)	
			5152B	3.0	4.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			57.60	9.	(135.00)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	4.0	3.5			48.72	10.	(183.72)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		50.22	9.	(233.94)		



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
10.	Chaplin, Clayton	USA	403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		44.40	7.	12.6	229.44
	Miller, Maxwell		201B	2.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5		44.40	7.	(88.80)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.0	3.5		43.68	11.	(132.48)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	4.5	5.0		53.76	9.	(186.24)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	2.5	3.0		43.20	10.	(229.44)	
11.	Cortes, Juan Pablo	ESP	401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		43.80	9.	12.3	217.47
	Manuel, Daniel		301B	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	11.	(81.60)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.0		45.36	13.	(126.96)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		39.48	13.	(166.44)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5		51.03	11.	(217.47)	
12.	Petersen, Elias	SWE	201B	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0		39.60	13.	12.3	216.54
	Ekdahl, David		301B	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0		35.40	13.	(75.00)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5		56.70	12.	(131.70)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	3.5	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.5		42.84	11.	(174.54)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0		42.00	12.	(216.54)	
13.	Bucher, Thibaud	SUI	401B	2.0	8.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		42.00	11.	12.5	215.37
	Brun, Aron		201B	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	9.	(84.00)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	4.5	5.5		49.41	10.	(133.41)	
			107C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		36.96	12.	(170.37)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		45.00	13.	(215.37)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 13 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 65

COMPETITION: 11.1**SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Pavel Plotnikov
Julian Bellan
Referee

Referee :

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Holger Schleppe GER

Judges

E 1	Snezana Zugic	SRB
E 2	Michail Sachiasvili	GER
S 1	Gerard Rieu	FRA
S 2	Jouni Seppänen	FIN
S 3	Reuben Ross	CAN
S 4	Iuliia Likhachova	UKR
S 5	Marianne Hern	DEN
E 3	Kate Shepherd	RSA
E 4	Lina Damgaard	SWE

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty